
Edward D. Levinson 502

7/1/2006 7/28/2006
F1-06

X

Community Council 12/124X

10475 SW 78th Street, Miami, FL 33173

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

         100.00

           0.00

         100.00

           0.00

         250.00          100.00



Edward D. Levinson 502

7/1/2006 7/28/2006
1 0



Edward D. Levinson 502

7/1/2006 7/28/2006
1 1

levinson, edward donald
10475 SW 78 St.

miami, fl 33173

MOqualifica
tion fee: 
election 
department 

Add7/17/2006

1

     $100.00


